

Murshida Begum Vs. Mohd Ayyub

05.06.2025

Fresh miscellaneous application received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: None for petitioner.

Put up with main case file for 31.07.2025.

Nazir is directed to put the present application along with the main case file on the NDOH.

**(Aanchal)
DJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
05.06.2025(i.k)**